

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2017/002
Date request received:	03/01/2017
Date request responded to:	23/01/2017
Category:	Finance
Tags:	Mental health, income,

Request Detail:

Under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 I seek the following information:

1. Total income of the trust for delivery of mental health patient care (i.e. clinical income, excluding education, research etc.), by year, since 2013
2. Total mental health income of the trust from CCGs , by year, since 2013
3. Total mental health income of the trust from local authorities, by year, since 2013
4. Surplus/deficit of the trust, by year, since 2013

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.